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
to secure a real store.
P USINESS SERVICE, 738 Dekum Bid g.

GROCERY.
$1800 Jjong lease on two rooms. $26

rent ror ootn. xarge ciean slock.
Butcher shop and fountain can be add
ed. Dandy location. Homes and apt.
houses. Cash and carry.

FRANK C. ROBINSON, Realtor.
503-- 4 Selling Bldg. Main 2557.

OWNER LEAVING CTTY.
Will sell grocery for $00 cash ; rent

$35; this i a corner store doing nice
Bdwy. 4664. 320 Lumbermena

bldg.

$1400 GROCERY.
Rent $30, with 4 modern living rooms

and bath; doing good business; Al loca-
tion.

KEIPPER & CROSBY.
514 Railway Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 6650.

A WEST SIDE GARAGE.
Very choice location; -- year lease; fin

Una of storage end repairing; iarge sale
gas, oils, auto parts, etc. ; a live man
ean clear $600 to $S0O month; $5000 will
handle it. Room 401 Dekum bldg.

REAL ESTATE SALESMAN,
EXPERIENCED MEN

ONLY.
MUST HAVB CAR AND KNOW THJMB

BUSINESS.
O. C. ULRICH & CO..

405 STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG.
GROCERY SPECIALS.

$750 or invoice, living rooms; $1250 or
Invoice, doing $30 a day. We have many
others. See u first and save money.

UNIVERSAL SALES CO.,
602 Railway Exchange Bldg.

$2100 SCHOOL STORE.
Corner location, grocery and confec-

tionery, doing $40 to $60i day; rent $30;
living rooms.

KEIPPER & CROSBY,
534 Railway Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 6650.

TIRE SHOP Will sacrifice stock tires,
tubes, good equipment, fixtures, etc.
Owners can't agree, so will sell for al-
most half price for quick sale. Price
$65. Deal direct with owner, Col. 1 76.

$4(J0 BUYS V interest in an established
nusiness. jviusi oe wining io catte noia
and do your share. I have exclusive
state right. Wholesale or retail. Ad-
dress M., 546 E. 27th st.

ARGUMENT ON HATS
Mali & Express Co.

FurnUhed Apartmeuta.

THE VPSHfR APARTMENTS.
406 TH ST. MAIN 54!7.

NEW MANAGEMENT.

This beautiful apartment house
consist of 75 apts., 2, 3 and 4
rooms; has just been remodeled
and beautifully furnished with
brand new - furniture. All of tta
oid furniture has been taken away
and everything now In the apart-
ments is elegantly furnished andprices are reasonably w W
have also a few unfurnished apts.
to let. Our phone is Main 6497.

HIGH-CLAS- S

APARTMENTS AND ROOMS.
The handsomest apartments with s

in the city; furnished In blue
and ivory nonce e silk hangings, ex
ceptionally rfn n nd lots of heat;
ervice some outside front apartments

with many windows; also a two-roo- m

with sleeping- - porch and a one-roo- m and
kitchenette: available now: resident,
transient and auto tourists; references
reouired. l St.. Clair st.. corner of
Washington. Broadway 5630-

NICE, CLEAN, APT.

Steam-heate- d - bfick building, private
bath, automatic elevator, ail other con-
veniences necessary for your comfort
at a very reasonable rate.

GRANOESTA APTS..
P3 Grand ave.. cor. Stark.

FURNISHED APARTMENT An excep
tionally attractive apt., hard
vonri flnnr rnrii.ntfim -- rates, com mo
dious closets ail nutnide rooms with un
obstructed view of spacious lawns; an
exclusive proposition tor gentleman and
wife, or two gentlemen or ladies em-
ployed: 5 minutes to business centers;
t. M rai--a t- - nvt st.. 66 N. 19t
where apt, can be seen from 10:30 on.

THE CROMWELL.
Ti! ft a H Pnlnnnhil KtrAfttS.

8 minutes walk to Meier A Frank's
tore; good surroundings, strictly rood

ern 2 and furnished apt-- , out
aide and French doors and balcony; per
manent and transient.

iTODERM ant .. Tar? outside rooms, bath,
Zi clothes closets and balcony. The best
and cheapest apt. in Portland; children
taken. 301 Failing, near union"

THE GARFIELD.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT.
4 rooms, strictly modern, beautifully

furnished, close in, walking distance ;

will rent to responsible parties; $55.
Bdwy. 1245.

BEAUTIFUL unturiuhed Irving-to- n

apartment will be available in few
days; handsome dining room and bed
room sets for sale; also curtains, refrig-
erator end miscellaneous articles. Call
East 8543. 034 Tillamook St., apt. 4.

THE PARK.
Park and Harrison, 4 -- room apt., all

outside rooms, hardwood floors and fire-
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
FOUR rooms. "2 bedrooms, kitchen, parlor

bath: te?PThone. 53tJ Gllsan.
D apt.. heated.Adults. 8'J7 Hancock.

UMC.V AVE. and Killlngsworth. rur. apt..
?24...Q; ail complete, concrete building

SAN" MARCO. E. 8TH ' COUCH.
MOD. APTS.; WALKING DIST. E. law.

MCKLY lurnished apts. with bath. AVest- -
minater apts.. 2ft2 Cth pt. Main 5582.
URICKSTON APTS.. 448 UTH ST

well lighted and modern apt.
LUXOR AI'TS., 13TH AND CLAY.apts.. strictly modern.

aHD.MAV TEKRACE 12th t. 1 largeapartment. Marshall H38.
modern, all outsidfoms. Arlineapts. Bdwy.. 1S12.

2 AXD 3 first-cla- ss furnished apts.; also
1 unfurnished. Main 10.'i2

J.ROOM apt.. 2 beds: on car line; easy
walking distance. fifiO 6th gt. Main 127.

1 APARTMENT furnished, gas. light and
heat. $20 a month. 691) Everett st.

LOCATOR! REALTY C1.
S22-32- 3 PTTTVWK: RTXJX.

KKE MIC IAUBNit;R
A FEW GROCERY BARGAIN'S! FROM

OUR J.AiUE LIST.
Bet buy rn the city, ato k and fit

rures loit $0K); doing rr flalir
bwlne of $1H: will rJi'" t(K,k
fit your pooketbook; don't pas tt up.

Centrally locafe-rt- . wwt M; wr $WJ
average dV!y 6uMrf; rood tKjtmpiiwMt i ;

$2.v required, amal baiano, luwfUJUy
payjiuents.

Cash and carry. wft rtfl. c'om in :

rent dolntr good business; will I

or trade for rooming house; prtc $J"Mi.

Grocery ar.d marke, dose to JffrA Frank's, invoiced 1M week ir$1100; SS4M) cash taks it.

Cah and carry, situated on Wh-ren- t
ington; $5o; doing $40 dally; pnr
right.

OARvAOTC.
Fullv equipped. located in

apartment houe dlwtrlff; atorn.e fr 4

enm, always) full; $200 cash, bewlanr
$HM month.

NOTIOFV Mr. rtubnr. In hrg ofonr tmj1n4 ppnrtuntl v 1 par men t,
wiltl rW yon quick action from eit r r
a buy his: or sllinr tand point, 'all lum
to list your burtnea. Hdwy. T.32.

OPPORTUNITY
for a congenial man to buy equal hu t
Interest 1a one of the JarK'at an.i in- t

auto paint shops In the city,
old established; doing an enrvrnvnus bus
news, employing ft to 4 expert men; Hi
in a splendid investment; your mnivfully secured: books opn lo inpjct ton ;
long lease with low ren t : Cm ti urrnnirdrawing account of $."0 & wwk a:h mlequal share of the profits. Want a n
tt take chsrere of the ofi'c and outMidetails; 1 1.',. 310-31- 1 Panama, bi!:,
Bd and Aldr sts.

M O NET MAKING- UAHAGK.
The beat and mont centrally JoratM
rut side gsrage In Portland: brl, U

building, complete equipment, linn slk,accessories. Good bimi tie In k . oil,washing, polishing, All hlKh-el- u

trade and Moras;. Hooka op-- to In-

spection; will show $550 month net prof t
above all expense. Absolutely thn btbuy in city for ynur money. Full vahi"
in sight. Pries $0800. Apply room 6 6
Morgan bldg. On Washington, between
Bdwy. and I'ark sts.

WE WANT MEN OF INTEGRITY AM)
RESPONSIBILITY TO HAN J LK OI'K
PRODUCT IN EVKHT COUNTY IV
OREGON. THIH BUN IN EPS WILL PA V
$5000 TO $I6,00 PKK ANNUM, AC-
CORDING TO TERRITORY: NO COM-
PETITION; PROFITS NUTIST A NT I A N
AND CERTAIN; REFER UN CK IN-
QUIRED AND CASH OUTLAY OF I'.fO
TO $1000 NECRSHARY FOR I N TT I

SUPPLY OF GOODS. FOR APPOINT
MENT WRITE F. 4t'6, OREGONIAN.

CASH G ROGER V.
Excellent residential section, doing f!rm

business; coav living rooms in ennnarttoit,
furnished. Will sell at luvolr or $iw.
You do not have to buy furniture unliyou want to. etplendld buy for man and
wire. a. real place. Call room mo
gan bldg. On hlngton between
Bdwy. and Park

LOOK.
This man paid $1(1,000 for this

combination hotel and dlnln
room, 100x100 lot, good location, fin-

ished: sickness compels Mm to ?U ot.t
for $6500; $400 cash to handle.

See BURKE, with
DEKUM A JORDAN.

823-- 4 Cham, of Com. Plilg
4th and Stark Sra. TMwy.

BAKERY, grocery, dairy goods. wt a
ten yars, fast growing nt sirf

locality, with four living rooms ar.i
sleeping porch; business doing $r0 rhdally before accident to owner, who mu'-- t

retire; receipts now $2d ilnttv, csn h
increaned easily to former figure; $.1AM
will take buwiuess. buililmg, !:. O- .
Jackson A Co., 20 1 Oregon bldg.

CKJARS AND CONFECTION FA Y.
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